
Show #201223574: CRHA Hollywood Charity Slate 1 (5/30/2024-6/1/2024)

111. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 338 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 72.50 Lindsey E Spencer$47.88 10.00

2 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$35.91 9.00

3 330 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 71.00 Raney L Fichtner$23.94 8.00

4T 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan$5.99 6.50

4T 326 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.50 Chris Smith$5.99 6.50

6 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 69.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley5.00

7 375 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 66.50 Andrea Lee-Royer4.00

8 310 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 66.00 Lynda A Hardwick3.00

9 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 65.00 Bobbie Pope2.00

10 371 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 62.50 Gail A Hutcherson1.00

112. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$33.63 10.00

2 330 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 71.00 Raney L Fichtner$25.22 9.00

3 385 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 70.50 Susan L Pearson$16.82 8.00

4 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.00 Amber Renee Carter$8.41 7.00

5T 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan5.50

5T 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.50 Suzanne Farris5.50

7 314 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley4.00

8 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.50 Jeanne Rosenberg3.00

113. CRHA C1800: CRHA Nov. Horse NP Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$136.00 10.00

2 330 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 71.00 Raney L Fichtner$108.00 9.00

3 385 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 70.50 Susan L Pearson$80.00 8.00

4 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 70.00 Amber Renee Carter$40.00 7.00

5T 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan$12.00 5.00

5T 326 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.50 Chris Smith$12.00 5.00

5T 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.50 Suzanne Farris$12.00 5.00

8 314 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley3.00

9 327 Midnight Doll Chris Smith 68.00 Chris Smith2.00

10T 399 Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares 67.50 Savannah Cazares0.50

10T 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.50 Jeanne Rosenberg0.50

12 375 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 66.50 Andrea Lee-Royer0.00

13 310 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 66.00 Lynda A Hardwick0.00

14T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 65.00 Bobbie Pope0.00

14T 312 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 65.00 Martha Vargas0.00


